
Ladies Super-G Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee HONDA Kazuo JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee SAKATSUGI Yamato JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Finish              1340.0 m

Vertical Drop       365.0 m
Length              1327.0 m
Homologation#     13999/03/21

1st Run.
Course setter SYOJI Masaru JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN Forerunners -G- YUMOTO Mia JPN

-B- OSAKA Rise JPN
-C- MATSUO Koki JPN
-D- MATSUKI Rai JPN
-E- YAMAZAKI Serena JPN
-F- IDO SHIHARU JPN

Number of gate 33(29)
Start time 09:50
Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.7 / - 3.4

Number of Competitors:70 F:1190
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 26 308123 HIROTA Shizuku 01 JPN  1:01.93 0.00
2 2 308400 NAKAMURA Yuki 04 JPN  1:02.31 7.30
3 21 308545 SATO Kara 06 JPN  1:04.00 39.78
4 52 308703 SAWAMURA Reina 08 JPN  1:04.09 41.50
5 34 308335 KUMAMOTO Kokona 03 JPN  1:04.11 41.89
6 17 308540 TOYA Wakana 06 JPN  1:04.20 43.62
7 31 308637 YAMASHITA Ami 07 JPN  1:04.31 45.73
8 20 045515 COOMBER Charlotte 06 AUS  1:04.32 45.92
9 48 308718 MORISHITA Tsubomi 08 JPN  1:04.42 47.85

10 14 308568 ABE Shiori 06 JPN  1:04.65 52.27
11 12 308449 YOSHIDA Miyu 05 JPN  1:04.71 53.42
12 49 308649 YOKO Aki 07 JPN  1:04.75 54.19
13 22 308447 MIZUOCHI Niko 05 JPN  1:04.77 54.57
14 32 308381 MATSUDA Misaki 04 JPN  1:04.81 55.34
15 60 045546 COOMBER Ellie 08 AUS  1:04.84 55.92
16 29 308636 ABE Kahimi 07 JPN  1:04.90 57.07
17 5 308559 ITO Mizue 06 JPN  1:04.91 57.26
18 13 308460 KOBAYASHI Kaede 05 JPN  1:05.00 58.99
19 53 308749 HASHIZUME Sora 08 JPN  1:05.18 62.45
19 8 308482 ENDO Nana 05 JPN  1:05.18 62.45
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
21 46 308623 MACHII Yuka 06 JPN  1:05.19 62.64
22 51 308705 TAKAGI Kokona 08 JPN  1:05.22 63.22
22 1 308543 SASAOKA Koko 06 JPN  1:05.22 63.22
24 47 308546 HAYASHIDA Yuki 06 JPN  1:05.27 64.18
25 23 308541 YAMAMOTO Rino 06 JPN  1:05.29 64.56
25 16 308300 OTA Akari 03 JPN  1:05.29 64.56
27 3 308662 SASAKI Aoba 07 JPN  1:05.30 64.76
28 9 308498 TAKAHASHI Miu 05 JPN  1:05.41 66.87
29 27 308631 HATAKEYAMA Sae 07 JPN  1:05.45 67.64
30 56 308714 YUASA Himena 08 JPN  1:05.53 69.17
31 33 308651 SATO Hiyori 07 JPN  1:05.58 70.14
32 4 308650 HIRACHI Saeko 07 JPN  1:05.61 70.71
33 7 308642 IGUCHI Hanna 07 JPN  1:05.66 71.67
34 50 308722 OKADA Kanon 08 JPN  1:05.85 75.32
35 35 308670 SUZUGUCHI Mao 07 JPN  1:05.89 76.09
36 59 308731 MORI Kotoha 08 JPN  1:05.94 77.05
37 54 308661 OMORI Nana 07 JPN  1:05.96 77.44
38 28 308671 SAKATA Yui 07 JPN  1:06.02 78.59
39 67 308710 KATO Shima 08 JPN  1:06.07 79.55
40 42 308383 OZAKI Kaede 04 JPN  1:06.19 81.86
40 19 308644 SUZUKI Hana 07 JPN  1:06.19 81.86
42 30 308659 YAMADA Mao 07 JPN  1:06.25 83.01
43 55 308675 HAGIWARA Yui 07 JPN  1:06.40 85.89
43 25 308665 SATO Anna 07 JPN  1:06.40 85.89
45 57 308676 UDAGAWA Miyabi 07 JPN  1:06.55 88.77
46 45 308451 HOSODA Mitsuki 05 JPN  1:06.56 88.97
47 18 308529 WATABE Konoha 05 JPN  1:06.63 90.31
48 36 308476 MORIKAWA Rion 05 JPN  1:06.77 93.00
48 11 308672 ABE Anju 07 JPN  1:06.77 93.00
50 68 308754 TSURUMAKI Kanon 08 JPN  1:06.90 95.50
51 24 308567 MURAYAMA Sayuri 06 JPN  1:06.98 97.04
52 10 125110 DING Jie 04 CHN  1:07.06 98.57
53 43 308475 HATA Ruka 05 JPN  1:07.07 98.77
54 40 308682 SHINYA Yuika 05 JPN  1:07.11 99.53
55 63 308721 YOKOSAWA Mei 08 JPN  1:07.17 100.69
56 6 125116 ZHANG Guiyuan 06 CHN  1:07.25 102.23
57 66 308717 ARAKAWA Natsuka 08 JPN  1:07.81 112.99
58 61 308571 TANAE Yuki 06 JPN  1:07.85 113.75
58 38 308542 MIURA Ruki 06 JPN  1:07.85 113.75
60 37 308580 UEDA Mayu 06 JPN  1:08.08 118.17
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
61 58 308713 AIZAWA Aki 08 JPN  1:08.42 124.71
62 62 308752 FUKUCHI Nonoka 08 JPN  1:08.46 125.48
63 65 308677 ICHIMURA Himeki 07 JPN  1:08.57 127.59
64 69 308709 SUTO Sae 08 JPN  1:08.66 129.32
65 70 308764 HASEGAWA Maria 08 JPN  1:09.51 145.65
66 41 308686 NIKI Sakurako 07 JPN  1:11.14 176.97
67 39 308683 FUKUI Rina 07 JPN  1:11.66 186.96
68 44 308660 TANAHASHI Wakana 07 JPN  1:12.03 194.07
69 64 308743 KONISHI Riho 08 JPN  1:12.67 206.37

0 Did Not Start  

0 Did Not Finish 

Disqualified   
-1 15 125040 ZHANG Yuying 97 CHN I.C.R. 222.1

TD                   KANZAKI Nobuhiko      #878  ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish
Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 26 308123 HIROTA Shizuku  1:01.93 322.01 - -
2 2 308400 NAKAMURA Yuki  1:02.31 282.14 270.00 7.30
3 21 308545 SATO Kara  1:04.00 297.16 270.00 39.78
4 52 308703 SAWAMURA Reina  1:04.09 - -
5 34 308335 KUMAMOTO Kokona  1:04.11 347.96 - -
6 17 308540 TOYA Wakana  1:04.20 290.71 270.00 43.62
7 31 308637 YAMASHITA Ami  1:04.31 336.35 - -
8 20 045515 COOMBER Charlotte  1:04.32 297.05 270.00 45.92
9 48 308718 MORISHITA Tsubomi  1:04.42 - -

10 14 308568 ABE Shiori  1:04.65 241.52 241.52 52.27

The best 5 at start
56 6 125116 ZHANG Guiyuan  1:07.25 219.10
17 5 308559 ITO Mizue  1:04.91 236.49

DSQ1 15 125040 ZHANG Yuying - 240.53
10 14 308568 ABE Shiori  1:04.65 241.52
18 13 308460 KOBAYASHI Kaede  1:05.00 248.85

TOTALS
(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 1186.49
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 1321.52
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 188.89

Calculated penalty
(A) 1321.52 + (B) 1186.49 - (C) 188.89 = 2319.12 : 10 = 231.91

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 0.00
(Minimum 23.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 231.91

TD                   KANZAKI Nobuhiko      #878  ______________________________
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女女ススススＧ 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee HONDA Kazuo JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee SAKATSUGI Yamato JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Finish              1340.0 m

Vertical Drop       365.0 m
Length              1327.0 m
Homologation#     13999/03/21

1st Run.
Course setter SYOJI Masaru JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN Forerunners -G- YUMOTO Mia JPN

-B- OSAKA Rise JPN
-C- MATSUO Koki JPN
-D- MATSUKI Rai JPN
-E- YAMAZAKI Serena JPN
-F- IDO SHIHARU JPN

Number of gate 33(29)
Start time 09:50
Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.7 / - 3.4

競競競競:70 F:1190
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 26 03014075 広広 静静 青青 青青県競競青青青青  1:01.93 0.00
2 2 03017888 中中 祐祐 学学 日日日日日学  1:02.31 7.30
3 21 03021065 佐佐 歌歌 新新 関関学関関関  1:04.00 39.78
4 52 03021805 澤中 玲玲 長長 松松学関関関  1:04.09 41.50
5 34 03017227 熊日 心心 学学 京京京京日学  1:04.11 41.89
6 17 03019339 外外 若若 学学 法法日学  1:04.20 43.62
7 31 03022438 山山 愛愛 青青 東東東東関関  1:04.31 45.73
8 20 03021304 Coomber Charl 長長 飯山関関  1:04.32 45.92
9 48 03021767 青山 つつ実 秋広 角角関関  1:04.42 47.85

10 14 03019987 阿阿 栞 学学 東東日学  1:04.65 52.27
11 12 03019263 吉広 心心 学学 専専日学  1:04.71 53.42
12 49 03022172 横横 安安 新新 関関学関関関  1:04.75 54.19
13 22 03019403 水水 日女 学学 青山学青日学  1:04.77 54.57
14 32 03016776 松広 弥弥弥 学学 法法日学  1:04.81 55.34
15 60 03022701 Coomber Ellie 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:04.84 55.92
16 29 03024164 阿阿 花日花 山山 山山山京関日学関  1:04.90 57.07
17 5 03019636 伊佐 瑞瑞 学学 法法日学  1:04.91 57.26
18 13 03019274 小小 楓 学学 日日日日日学  1:05.00 58.99
19 53 03023975 橋橋 静 群群 嬬嬬関関  1:05.18 62.45
19 8 03019993 遠佐 なな 学学 慶慶東東日学  1:05.18 62.45
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

21 46 03019677 町町 友友 学学 國國青日学  1:05.19 62.64
22 51 03024175 髙髙 心若 青青 柴広学関日学柴所関  1:05.22 63.22
22 1 03020504 笹笹 蒼心 長長 飯山関関  1:05.22 63.22
24 47 03019129 小広 心祐 神玲神 横横横横関関  1:05.27 64.18
25 23 03020518 山日 莉莉 長長 飯山関関  1:05.29 64.56
25 16 03016678 太広 朱朱 学学 法法日学  1:05.29 64.56
27 3 03022131 佐佐髙 碧碧 秋広 角角関関  1:05.30 64.76
28 9 03021626 髙橋 花未 学学 立立日学  1:05.41 66.87
29 27 03024046 畠山 紗紗 秋広 鹿角関関  1:05.45 67.64
30 56 03022709 湯湯 姫若 長長 白群関関  1:05.53 69.17
31 33 03022591 佐佐 陽陽 山山 山山中山関関  1:05.58 70.14
32 4 03022826 平平 冴女 北東北 北東学関北北関関  1:05.61 70.71
33 7 03021064 町井 花 栃髙 足足日柴所関関  1:05.66 71.67
34 50 03024411 笹広 果果 富山 富山富富関関  1:05.85 75.32
35 35 03022066 鈴井 真山 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:05.89 76.09
36 59 03024809 青 理横 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:05.94 77.05
37 54 03021838 日青 那若 岐岐 飛飛関山関関  1:05.96 77.44
38 28 03021009 坂広 結 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:06.02 78.59
39 67 03021749 加佐 志志 青青 東東東東関関  1:06.07 79.55
40 42 03017874 横尾 楓 学学 武武神女女日学  1:06.19 81.86
40 19 03021775 鈴髙 華華 長長 中長中関関  1:06.19 81.86
42 30 03022049 山広 真山 京京 京京京華関関  1:06.25 83.01
43 55 03020829 萩萩 唯 群群 新新学関関関  1:06.40 85.89
43 25 03022746 佐佐 杏那 北東北 遠遠関関  1:06.40 85.89
45 57 03022566 宇広神 雅 東京 玉神学関関日阿  1:06.55 88.77
46 45 03020169 細広 京祐 学学 國國青日学  1:06.56 88.97
47 18 03020347 渡阿 小莉横 学学 國國青日学  1:06.63 90.31
48 36 03019927 青神 莉莉 学学 専専日学  1:06.77 93.00
48 11 03022521 阿阿 杏杏 新新 新町関関  1:06.77 93.00
50 68 03024553 弦弦 佳心 神玲神 相相女女日学関日阿  1:06.90 95.50
51 24 03021454 中山 さささ 山山 山山山京関日学関  1:06.98 97.04
52 10 99005003 ﾃｺﾃﾃ ｼｺｼｼ 中華中中中陽中  1:07.06 98.57
53 43 03017828 秦 ルスル 学学 日日日日日学  1:07.07 98.77
54 40 03022037 新新 結歌 学学 日日日日日学  1:07.11 99.53
55 63 03025058 横澤 芽芽 山山 九朱学関  1:07.17 100.69
56 6 99005004 ｼｺｼﾃ ｸｸｸﾃ 中華中中中陽中  1:07.25 102.23
57 66 03024425 荒神 華華 長長 飯山関関  1:07.81 112.99
58 61 03021322 広田 心祐 学学 順順順日学  1:07.85 113.75
58 38 03020821 三三 瑠瑠 長長 飯山関関  1:07.85 113.75
60 37 03018085 青広 万万 愛愛 氏名日名名関関  1:08.08 118.17

Print Revision 4,Mar.2025 11:18:54

Data Processing by EPSON 5332 Timing by SEIKO

04-03-2025 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2 / 3



順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

61 58 03024426 相澤 杏杏 長長 松松学関関関  1:08.42 124.71
62 62 03021617 福平 祐華 長長 中長立志中関関  1:08.46 125.48
63 65 03022084 名中 姫安 群群 嬬嬬関関  1:08.57 127.59
64 69 03025199 須佐 ささ 青青 東東東東関関  1:08.66 129.32
65 70 03023077 長外神 まさま 福町 日長関関  1:09.51 145.65
66 41 03022336 仁髙 櫻女 神玲神 法法富法関関  1:11.14 176.97
67 39 03022516 福町 足若 神玲神 ｶｶｶｶ女女関関  1:11.66 186.96
68 44 03022220 棚橋 陽和 愛愛 東東学関関関  1:12.03 194.07
69 64 03024213 小中 莉莉 富山 富山富富関関  1:12.67 206.37

0 Did Not Start  

0 Did Not Finish 

Disqualified   
-1 15 99005001 ﾁﾁﾃ ﾕﾃｸﾃ 中華中中中陽中 I.C.R. 222.1
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女女ススススＧ 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee HONDA Kazuo JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee SAKATSUGI Yamato JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Finish              1340.0 m

Vertical Drop       365.0 m
Length              1327.0 m
Homologation#     13999/03/21

1st Run.
Course setter SYOJI Masaru JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN Forerunners -G- YUMOTO Mia JPN

-B- OSAKA Rise JPN
-C- MATSUO Koki JPN
-D- MATSUKI Rai JPN
-E- YAMAZAKI Serena JPN
-F- IDO SHIHARU JPN

Number of gate 33(29)
Start time 09:50
Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.7 / - 3.4

競競競競:67 F:1190
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 26 03014075 広広 静静 青青 青青県競競青青青青  1:01.93 0.00
2 2 03017888 中中 祐祐 学学 日日日日日学  1:02.31 7.30
3 21 03021065 佐佐 歌歌 新新 関関学関関関  1:04.00 39.78
4 52 03021805 澤中 玲玲 長長 松松学関関関  1:04.09 41.50
5 34 03017227 熊日 心心 学学 京京京京日学  1:04.11 41.89
6 17 03019339 外外 若若 学学 法法日学  1:04.20 43.62
7 31 03022438 山山 愛愛 青青 東東東東関関  1:04.31 45.73
8 20 03021304 Coomber Charl 長長 飯山関関  1:04.32 45.92
9 48 03021767 青山 つつ実 秋広 角角関関  1:04.42 47.85

10 14 03019987 阿阿 栞 学学 東東日学  1:04.65 52.27
11 12 03019263 吉広 心心 学学 専専日学  1:04.71 53.42
12 49 03022172 横横 安安 新新 関関学関関関  1:04.75 54.19
13 22 03019403 水水 日女 学学 青山学青日学  1:04.77 54.57
14 32 03016776 松広 弥弥弥 学学 法法日学  1:04.81 55.34
15 60 03022701 Coomber Ellie 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:04.84 55.92
16 29 03024164 阿阿 花日花 山山 山山山京関日学関  1:04.90 57.07
17 5 03019636 伊佐 瑞瑞 学学 法法日学  1:04.91 57.26
18 13 03019274 小小 楓 学学 日日日日日学  1:05.00 58.99
19 53 03023975 橋橋 静 群群 嬬嬬関関  1:05.18 62.45
19 8 03019993 遠佐 なな 学学 慶慶東東日学  1:05.18 62.45
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

21 46 03019677 町町 友友 学学 國國青日学  1:05.19 62.64
22 51 03024175 髙髙 心若 青青 柴広学関日学柴所関  1:05.22 63.22
22 1 03020504 笹笹 蒼心 長長 飯山関関  1:05.22 63.22
24 47 03019129 小広 心祐 神玲神 横横横横関関  1:05.27 64.18
25 23 03020518 山日 莉莉 長長 飯山関関  1:05.29 64.56
25 16 03016678 太広 朱朱 学学 法法日学  1:05.29 64.56
27 3 03022131 佐佐髙 碧碧 秋広 角角関関  1:05.30 64.76
28 9 03021626 髙橋 花未 学学 立立日学  1:05.41 66.87
29 27 03024046 畠山 紗紗 秋広 鹿角関関  1:05.45 67.64
30 56 03022709 湯湯 姫若 長長 白群関関  1:05.53 69.17
31 33 03022591 佐佐 陽陽 山山 山山中山関関  1:05.58 70.14
32 4 03022826 平平 冴女 北東北 北東学関北北関関  1:05.61 70.71
33 7 03021064 町井 花 栃髙 足足日柴所関関  1:05.66 71.67
34 50 03024411 笹広 果果 富山 富山富富関関  1:05.85 75.32
35 35 03022066 鈴井 真山 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:05.89 76.09
36 59 03024809 青 理横 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:05.94 77.05
37 54 03021838 日青 那若 岐岐 飛飛関山関関  1:05.96 77.44
38 28 03021009 坂広 結 山山 日日山山関日学関  1:06.02 78.59
39 67 03021749 加佐 志志 青青 東東東東関関  1:06.07 79.55
40 42 03017874 横尾 楓 学学 武武神女女日学  1:06.19 81.86
40 19 03021775 鈴髙 華華 長長 中長中関関  1:06.19 81.86
42 30 03022049 山広 真山 京京 京京京華関関  1:06.25 83.01
43 55 03020829 萩萩 唯 群群 新新学関関関  1:06.40 85.89
43 25 03022746 佐佐 杏那 北東北 遠遠関関  1:06.40 85.89
45 57 03022566 宇広神 雅 東京 玉神学関関日阿  1:06.55 88.77
46 45 03020169 細広 京祐 学学 國國青日学  1:06.56 88.97
47 18 03020347 渡阿 小莉横 学学 國國青日学  1:06.63 90.31
48 36 03019927 青神 莉莉 学学 専専日学  1:06.77 93.00
48 11 03022521 阿阿 杏杏 新新 新町関関  1:06.77 93.00
50 68 03024553 弦弦 佳心 神玲神 相相女女日学関日阿  1:06.90 95.50
51 24 03021454 中山 さささ 山山 山山山京関日学関  1:06.98 97.04
52 43 03017828 秦 ルスル 学学 日日日日日学  1:07.07 98.77
53 40 03022037 新新 結歌 学学 日日日日日学  1:07.11 99.53
54 63 03025058 横澤 芽芽 山山 九朱学関  1:07.17 100.69
55 66 03024425 荒神 華華 長長 飯山関関  1:07.81 112.99
56 61 03021322 広田 心祐 学学 順順順日学  1:07.85 113.75
56 38 03020821 三三 瑠瑠 長長 飯山関関  1:07.85 113.75
58 37 03018085 青広 万万 愛愛 氏名日名名関関  1:08.08 118.17
59 58 03024426 相澤 杏杏 長長 松松学関関関  1:08.42 124.71
60 62 03021617 福平 祐華 長長 中長立志中関関  1:08.46 125.48
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

61 65 03022084 名中 姫安 群群 嬬嬬関関  1:08.57 127.59
62 69 03025199 須佐 ささ 青青 東東東東関関  1:08.66 129.32
63 70 03023077 長外神 まさま 福町 日長関関  1:09.51 145.65
64 41 03022336 仁髙 櫻女 神玲神 法法富法関関  1:11.14 176.97
65 39 03022516 福町 足若 神玲神 ｶｶｶｶ女女関関  1:11.66 186.96
66 44 03022220 棚橋 陽和 愛愛 東東学関関関  1:12.03 194.07
67 64 03024213 小中 莉莉 富山 富山富富関関  1:12.67 206.37

0 Did Not Start  

0 Did Not Finish 

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 26 03014075 広広 静静  1:01.93 60.77 60.77 0.00
2 2 03017888 中中 祐祐  1:02.31 71.71 71.71 7.30
3 21 03021065 佐佐 歌歌  1:04.00 98.96 - -
4 52 03021805 澤中 玲玲  1:04.09 166.76 - -
5 34 03017227 熊熊 心心  1:04.11 100.78 - -
6 17 03019339 外外 若若  1:04.20 98.59 98.59 43.62
7 31 03022438 山山 愛愛  1:04.31 173.77 - -
8 48 03021767 森山 つつ実  1:04.42 147.25 - -
9 14 03019987 阿阿 栞  1:04.65 85.47 85.47 52.27

10 12 03019263 吉広 心心  1:04.71 90.45 90.45 53.42

競技開始時のBest 5
23 16 03016678 太広 朱朱  1:05.29 55.26
1 26 03014075 広広 静静  1:01.93 60.77

17 8 03019993 遠佐 なな  1:05.18 66.50
2 2 03017888 中中 祐祐  1:02.31 71.71

15 5 03019636 伊佐 瑞瑞  1:04.91 80.45

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 334.69
(A) 競競競競競競順10順中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 406.99
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 156.61

計算ペナルティー
(A) 406.99 + (B) 334.69 - (C) 156.61 = 585.07 : 10 = 58.51

補正値(Z) 0.00
カテゴリー加算値 0.00

(Minimum 0.00 / Maximum 999.00)
採用ペナルティー 58.51
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